•
•
•
Lab
ABOUT US
LabTech is a leading manufacturing company
with skill and passion devoted to provide

3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
12
HyperCOOL™
HyperCOOL™
ORDER & INQUIRY : +82-2-3452-7736 / INFO@GYROZEN.COM
HC-AGF120 120 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 60 mm)
HC-AGF150 150 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 60 mm)
HC-AGF300 300 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 60 mm)
HC-AGF300W 300 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
HC-AGF600 600 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
HC-AGF900 900 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
HC-AGF1200 1,200 mL Flask+ Rubber Lid + Stainless Adaptor (Diameter 90 mm)
V04FL80050-00  Flask Adapter Ø29 ~ 32 Cap + Flask Adapter Pipe
Glass Flasks Ordering Infomation
FD Glass Flasks
V07AC02520-01